Key Runners Summary for Sunday, 6 November 2022 at 7:56 am.

Horse

All Man
Always Sacred
Ashy Boy

Billy Ray
Camino Rocoso
Enlist

In The Navy
Jerle

Little Rich Boy

Date

6 Nov
8 Nov
6 Nov
6 Nov
9 Nov
6 Nov
9 Nov
6 Nov
6 Nov

Race

York #8
Townsville #4
Ararat #6

York #8
Riccarton Park #4
Gawler #6
Riccarton Park #5
Warren #6
Gawler #4

Score/ Barrier
Starts

211 13
171 5
31 7
8/4 6
1 8
2/1 15
211 9
2/2 3
6/3 2

Months
Idle

12

Form
Score
14.0
6.0
10.0
82
-37.6
18.3
-254

20

FormRunner 12.3

by Huon Computer Solutions

BLP Value
1 9.0
1 9.0
2 7.0
2 7.8

-45 55.6
3

-34 444
4 5.0
0 10.0

Emerg
Factor
13.0
5.0
5.0
42
-38.6
173
-314

20
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Horse

Magic Phantom
Mutinous

Never Again

Our Deep Agenda
Sword Of Mercy
Takumi

Tempest Charm
That's Funny Az
Zakat

Date

6 Nov
7 Nov
6 Nov
6 Nov
7 Nov
6 Nov
7 Nov
6 Nov
6 Nov

Race

Gawler #4
Moe #6
Ararat #6
Gawler #7
Turffontein #9
Ararat #6
Moe #5

York #8
Ararat #7

Score/
Starts
6/3
2/1
6/3
2/1
95
4/2
1
8/4
32

Barrier

Fred
Factor
19
15
-2.1

-35
-4.2

Months
Idle

11

BLP

OCOPRPOOOFR, WN

Vaue

8.1
10.0
10.0
105
11.2
10.0
109

Emerg
Factor
109
125
5.9
7.0
11.0
-15

120
-0.9
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